
TV 10 OS Rapla maakonna IV etapp 
15.05.2018, Kohila 

 

TV 600m jooks 
1. Elis Vahtmäe 16.102004 Kohila G. 1.56,1 
2. Ketlin Kõiv 8.12.2004 Rapla ÜG 1.56,6 
3. Paula Lään 28.10.2004 Rapla ÜG 1.58,3 
4. Emely Randma 07.01.2004 Kohila G. 2.09,9 
5. Teili Ladoga 1.07.2004 Kohila G. 2.23,6 
6. Keidi-Kaisa Liik 13.12.2004 Kehtna PK 2.28,2 
7. Elis Nobel 20.08.2005 Järvakandi Kool 2.28,9 
8. Kristina Eiland 9.05.2005 Järvakandi Kool 2.29,4 
9. Sandra Ilves 3.05.2004 Eidapere Kool 2.34,0 
10. Liisa Aasaväli 16.11.2004 Eidapere Kool 2.38,6 
11. Denerin Laur 2.09.2005 Järvakandi Kool 2.52,9 
 

TV kettaheide 600g 
1. Eerika Treen 15.04.2004 Kohila G. 24.86 
2. Nora Riisenberg 04.02.2004 Rapla VG 24.04 
3. Emely Randma 07.01.2004 Kohila G. 22.50 
4. Keidi-Kaisa Liik 13.12.2004 Kehtna PK 20.73 
5. Liisa Aasaväli 16.11.2004 Eidapere Kool 18.90 
6. Denerin Laur 2.09.2005 Järvakandi Kool 17.93 
7. Sandra Ilves 3.05.2004 Eidapere Kool 17.84 
8. Teili Ladoga 1.07.2004 Kohila G. 17.63 
9. Kristina Eiland 9.05.2005 Järvakandi Kool 15.69 
10. Elis Vahtmäe 16.102004 Kohila G. 14.28 
 
TV pallivise 
1. Emely Randma 07.01.2004 Kohila G. 43.20 
2. Nora Riisenberg 04.02.2004 Rapla VG 43.19 
3. Keidi-Kaisa Liik 13.12.2004 Kehtna PK 40.40 
4. Katriin Helena Laane 30.11.2004 Kohila G. 26.22 
5. Elis Vahtmäe 16.102004 Kohila G. 30.25 
6. Ketlin Kõiv 8.12.2004 Rapla ÜG 29.61 
7. Denerin Laur 2.09.2005 Järvakandi Kool 27.87 
8. Teili Ladoga 1.07.2004 Kohila G. 26.70 
9. Liisa Aasaväli 16.11.2004 Eidapere Kool 26.03 
10. Paula Lään 28.10.2004 Rapla ÜG 25.33 
11. Sandra Ilves 3.05.2004 Eidapere Kool 24.70 
 Lisete Leppiksaar 15.09.2005 Kohila G. 24.70 
13. Kristina Eiland 9.05.2005 Järvakandi Kool 24.09 
14. Elis Nobel 20.08.2005 Järvakandi Kool 12.71 
 
PV 1000m jooks 
1. Arto Kivisild 14.06.2004 Järvakandi Kool 3.21,3 
2. Virgo Trommel 18.02.2004 Järvakandi Kool 3.22,4 
3. Oliver Kuusma 2.05.2004 Rapla ÜG 3.23,7 
 
PV kettaheide 1kg 
1. Arto Kivisild 14.06.2004 Järvakandi Kool 34.23 
2. Allan Zubov 11.02.2005 Kehtna PK 31.85 
3. Rasmus Piisang 9.09.2005 Kohila G. 28.06 
4. Virgo Trommel 18.02.2004 Järvakandi Kool 22.26 
 
PV pallivise 
1. Allan Zubov 11.02.2005 Kehtna PK 57.48 
2. Arto Kivisild 14.06.2004 Järvakandi Kool 54.68 
3. Rasmus Piisang 9.09.2005 Kohila G. 45.10 
4. Virgo Trommel 18.02.2004 Järvakandi Kool 38.07 
5. Oliver Kuusma 2.05.2004 Rapla ÜG 37.78 



 
TN 600m jooks 
1. Kirke Kala 2006 Kohila Mõisakool 1.56,0 
2. Hanna-Liisa Õispuu 24.06.2006 Kehtna PK 2.00,3 
3. Keit Liis Kõiv 3.12.2006 Rapla ÜG 2.09,4 
4. Lisett Vain 5.01.2007 Rapla ÜG 2.06,9 
5. Ruth Hansar 20.01.2006 Kohila G 2.07,9 
6. Grete Korsen 28.01.2008 Alu Kool 2.13,5 
7. Marit Toomla 4.08.2006 Kehtna PK 2.21,1 
8. Hanna Vaikre 6.03.2007 Järvakandi Kool 2.24,1 
9. Klea Karola Schults 28.10.2006 Kohila G. 2.29,7 
10. Janeli Albri 17.01.2008 Järvakandi Kool 2.31,6 
11. Grete Hollo 08.02.2007 Järvakandi Kool 2.34,1 
12. Kristin Forsel 26.06.2007 Kohila G. 2.28,5 
 
TN pallivise 
1. Kirke Kala 2006 Kohila Mõisakool 43.86 
2. Klea Karola Schults 28.10.2006 Kohila G. 32.88 
3. Keit Liis Kõiv 3.12.2006 Rapla ÜG 32.62 
4. Lisett Vain 5.01.2007 Rapla ÜG 31.62 
5. Hanna-Liisa Õispuu 24.06.2006 Kehtna PK 31.48 
6. Ruth Hansar 20.01.2006 Kohila G 30.66 
7. Triinu-Liisu Taal 5.05.2006 Rapla ÜG 26.98 
8. Katriina Läll 10.04.2006 Valtu PK 25.94 
9. Sille-Simone Laak 27.09.2007 Eidapere Kool 23.93 
10. Janeli Albri 17.01.2008 Järvakandi Kool 22.88 
11. Marit Veli 12.04.2008 Kohila G. 22.75 
12. Kristin Forsel 26.06.2007 Kohila G. 22.38 
13. Marit Toomla 04.08.2006 Kehtna PK 21.70 
14. Gloria Vaap 02.04.2007 Kohila G. 19.63 
15. Helena Lest 12.07.2007 Kohila G. 18.98 
16. Katarina Kurjamaa 10.10.2008 Kohila G. 18.36 
17. Hanna Vaikre 6.03.2007 Järvakandi Kool 17.06 
18. Grete Hollo 08.02.2007 Järvakandi Kool 14.60 
 
PN 1000m jooks 
1. Matteus Aus 2006 Kohila Mõisakool 3.29,7 
 Fridebert Võrk 30.06.2006 Järvakandi Kool 3.29,7 
3. Rendo Roots 26.05.2007 Rapla ÜG 4.09,9 
4. Mervin Mägi 29.06.1905 Kohila Mõisakool 4.19,3 
5. Kelvin Kärp 30.07.2007 Rapla VG 4.22,6 
6. Rando Glück 14.06.2006 Eidapere Kool 4.34,5 
7. Nikita Mežov 5.02.2006 Kehtna PK 4.37,2 
8. Tauno Melts 24.06.2008 Järvakandi Kool 4.48,6 
9. Kaspar Sammal 23.01.2006 Järvakandi G 4.54,8 
 
PN kettaheide 750g 
1. Ranel Rahuoja 2.08.2006 Rapla ÜG 29.79 
2. Karl Erik Läänaru 26.07.2006 Rapla VG 28.60 
3. Kelvin Kärp 30.07.2007 Rapla VG 20.83 
4. Nikita Mežov 5.02.2006 Kehtna PK 20.68 
5. Jako Rutšs 3.05.2006 Valtu PK 20.66 
6. Marko Rutšs 24.09.2007 Valtu PK 19.07 
7. Fridebert Võrk 30.06.2006 Järvakandi Kool 16.60 
8. Rando Glück 14.06.2006 Eidapere Kool 15.56 
9. Kaspar Sammal 23.01.2006 Järvakandi Kool 14.15 
10. Matteus Aus 2006 Kohila Mõisakool 13.19 
11. Lennart Lega 7.02.2007 Järvakandi Kool 13.05 
12. Tauno Melts 24.06.2008 Järvakandi Kool 12.16 
 



PN pallivise 
1. Karl Erik Läänaru 26.07.2006 Rapla VG 52.78 
2. Ranel Rahuoja 2.08.2006 Rapla ÜG 52.57 
3. Marko Rutšs 24.09.2007 Valtu PK 43.90 
4. Rendo Roots 26.05.2007 Rapla ÜG 40.84 
5. Kelvin Kärp 30.07.2007 Rapla VG 39.16 
6. Rando Glück 14.06.2006 Eidapere Kool 37.72 
7. Matteus Aus 2006 Kohila Mõisakool 37.34 
8. Jako Rutšs 3.05.2006 Valtu PK 36.40 
9. Nikita Mežov 5.02.2006 Kehtna PK 35.55 
10. Lennart Lega 7.02.2007 Järvakandi Kool 34.84 
11. Fridebert Võrk 30.06.2006 Järvakandi Kool 32.64 
12. Kaspar Sammal 23.01.2006 Järvakandi Kool 30.74 
13. Tauno Melts 24.06.2008 Järvakandi Kool 21.23 
 
 
 
 Võistluse peakohtunik: Maarek Laanmets 
 Võistluse peasekretär: Laine Rokk 


